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Horse
No.

K165
K496
G192
L142
LO68
K429
H347
K275
K038
K104
K140
K111

J180
K124

Horse
No.
K515
E490
J139
K554
H435
K204
J228
J394
K502
K364
K539
J020
H409
J375
K064
L100

Horse
No.

K082
L195
J531

K367
J280
K469
L186
L221

LO79
K521

G209

Horse Name

MOTOR

BIGTIME GENERATION
PHOENIX LIGHT

LIVE WIRE

VIGOR EYE

WINNING CHAMPION
RUBY SAILING
INCREDIBLE MOMENT
NOBLE FANS

GOR GOR
EVERYONE'S GALLOP
SHOTGUN
AEROINVINCIBLE

TAI VICTORY

Horse Name
CAPTAIN LINK
GOLDEN EMPIRE
STELLAR SWIFT
AMAZING PARTNERS
DEVAS TWELVE
LIGHT YEARS GLORY
RAGING RAPIDS
FRANCIS MEYNELL

| EXCELLE
CALIFORNIA BAY
DERRYNBLUE
GIDDY UP

FIGHT TIME

VIGOR ELLEEGANT
LUCKY MCQUEEN
POWER PATCH

Horse Name
MICKLEY

RED SEA
WONDERSTAR
ANODE

HAROLD WIN
CHILL BUDDY
JOLTIN

QUANTUM CLOUD
LUCKY TOGETHER
TACTICAL VICTORY
RISING FROM ASHES

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 14/02/2026
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Horse
Weight
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Horse
Weight
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1103
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1078
1017
1174
1096
1206
1109
1296
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Weight
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1224
1010
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Horse
No.

K398
H276
K254
J224
LOO6
K458
J529
H296
H354
G229
K200
K055
K307
K415
J463
H213

Horse
No.

K446
J279
K037
H381
K005
L188
K012
K054
J486
H165
L189
H207
K314
K232
K490
K076

Horse
No.

G223
J200
J542
J533
Joso
K544
J123
K089
K305
E471

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 14/02/2026
Horse Name
AUDACIOUS PURSUIT RTHEL
SHARPEN BRIGHT — 3 H
CHARITY TOGETHER Al
GOOD GOOD /N
RELIABLE DAD L
SUPER GOLDENDRAGON (B
YIU CHEUNG VICTORY 1 E b5
SERANGOON J\BRZE 5.
SPECIAL HEDGE BRI
FOREVER GLORIOUS BEMTR
MEGA FORCE +75
DILBAGH FEATC
ACE HEEF
VIVA TASTE PEER N 5
STAR BROSE ARIEREL
JOYFUL PROSPERITY BEXK
Horse Name
WINFIELD A sy
DRAGON AIR FORCE EEERE
DEFINITIVE IREFRP A
| CAN Fefbez]
ANOTHER WORLD ENGilEe
THUNDER BLAZE JE\K i
ROMANTIC THOR plaRi- il
SKY VINO 2
CHILL KAKA FEhin
TURIN MASCOT HhER g 2
LEAPING STAR FepE 2R
STURDY RUBY ARSES)|
WUKONG JEWELLERY G2
0S| HONOUR T FEIE
FAMILY KNIGHT REE
THE BOOM BOX 7
Horse Name
ARIEL P&
NEVER PETER OUT PAN
SIGHT DREAMER TS HRSE
HAPPY UNIVERSE B O FEH
FASHION LEGEND JUA] 2 g
RISING ELITE JHREFG T
CALIFORNIA STAR H0 2 Bt
SWAGGER BRO RIS
BULL ATTITUDE FRE A
LESLIE JE\HERE R

Horse

Weight
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1018
1071
1159
1036
1093
1160
1125
1071
1129
1132
1019
1260
1171
1204
1128

Horse
Weight
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1068
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1092
1098
964
1090
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1148
1324
1065
1113
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Horse
No.

J510
J183
K323
J058
E496
J447

Horse
No.

E356
H411

K168
J333
G404
H338
J343
H155
J161

J303
H395
L193
J325
H092

Horse
No.

K118
K438
LO74
K058
K132
K080
L163
K401
K435
H392
K416
K388
K402
H252
K541
H344

Horse
No.

G207
L155

Horse Name

NIGHT PUROSANGUE
FIREFOOT

SUPERB GUY
FOREMOST TEDDY
MANAGEMENT FOLKS
PEARL OF PANG'S

Horse Name

LUCKY WITH YOU
WUNDERBAR
INVINCIBLE SHIELD
MAGIC CONTROL
VICTOR THE WINNER
MUGEN

PATCH OF STARS
LADY'S CHOICE

SKY TRUST
GUSTOSISIMO
SWIFT ASCEND

ALL OUT FOR SIX
MASTEROFMYUNIVERSE
SUPERB CAPITALIST

Horse Name
SUPER LOVE

NYX GLUCK
STARRY SHOW
SOLID CAR
GENIUS BABY

RUN RUN SMART
MULTISUPERSTAR
LEATHER GOODS
EXCELLENT BOY
AMAZING DUCK
DECISION LINK
GASTRONOMIQUE
THE ALL ROUNDER
ALWAYS FLUKE
SUPER MASTERMIND
PING HAI COMET

Horse Name
WE ARE HERO
CITY GOLD BANNER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 14/02/2026
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Horse
Weight
1244
1165
1174
1214
1175
1217

Horse
Weight
1227
1244
1194
1088
1078
1116
1197
1177
1210
1216
1049
1102
1000
1166

Horse
Weight
1158
1144
1030
1071
1049
1142
1123
1257
1189
1123
1175
1081
1054
1087
1191
1186
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1222
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HKJC-RIS8505 Horse Weight Report 12/02/2026 16:01

Race Meeting: 14/02/2026 Page: 4
Race No.: 09
Card Horse Horse Weight
No. No. Horse Name Weight Date
03 J295 FAST RESPONDER gRZHE 1065 12/02/2026
04 L003 SIGHT HERMOSO {HHR 1109 12/02/2026
05 L222 CENTRAL BANK TaEEsE 952 12/02/2026
06 K408 METRO POWER ¥ e 2 1105 12/02/2026
07 L169 GIANT SPIRIT E 2 1160 12/02/2026
08 K310 CASA OF HONOR EMET 1186 12/02/2026
09 K476 STANLEY EXPRESS PR EE 1168 12/02/2026
10 K315 LOOKING BRIGHT PEEESH 1155 12/02/2026
11 L117 Pl LEGEND [EEFE i3 1187 12/02/2026
12 K175 SPARKLING FELLOW ek PO 1147 12/02/2026
13 H405 PARENTS' LOVE BrEE 1067 12/02/2026
14 K533 TURQUOISE VELOCITY Bt~ ERL 1073 12/02/2026
K411 MR DESIRA REETER 1149 12/02/2026
L174 IRON SECURITY i 522 5 1190 12/02/2026
Race No.: 10
Card Horse Horse Weight
No. No. Horse Name Weight Date
01 L109 GLITTERING LEGEND JUAT 2 Br 1022 12/02/2026
02 L123 SHANWAH =34 1092 12/02/2026
03 K114 LUCKY SAM GOR — IR 1184 12/02/2026
04 L166 NATURAL NUMBERS KRR 1125 12/02/2026
05 L153 MIGHTY MASTS T 1128 12/02/2026
06 L148 CHILL EASY FHHREZ 1106 12/02/2026
07 L107 ENTHUSIUM i 1046 12/02/2026
08 K395 CHINA WIN FRE L 1105 12/02/2026
09 L032 LEGEND WINNER e 117 12/02/2026
10 K033 ENDUED L 1156 12/02/2026
11 L151 WITHOUT COMPARE o 1141 12/02/2026
12 L041 LUCKY CANDY SEERE 177 12/02/2026
13 K475 ATIME FOR US B8 1114 12/02/2026
14 L096 DANICA'S CHOICE MEAERAZK 1071 12/02/2026
K478 STORMY GROVE e 1213 12/02/2026
K126 LUCKY TWIN STARS RS 1244 12/02/2026

*** END OF REPORT * * *



